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Brand

Category
JL#

Item Description
GTIN

UPC Case
Pack
Size

UOM
Cube

Shelf Life Frozen
Shelf Life Prepared

Minimum Run
Hi
Ti

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Width

Case Length
Case Height

CHOCOLATE CHIP

Can't go wrong with a classic!  This is 
a custom baked Chocolate Chip 

Cookie with Milk and Semi-Sweet 
Chocolate Chips.

Janey Lous

Cookie Baked

1813021 

 Cookie Baked, Chocolate Chip 114-3.0 Oz

00850014344276

850014344276

3.0

Ounces
.96

240
5

475
9

5
21.75

23.62
13.65
13.75

8.87
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