

## **CHOCOLATE CHIP**

Can't go wrong with a classic! This is a custom baked Chocolate Chip Cookie with Milk and Semi-Sweet Chocolate Chips.

Brand	Janey Lous
Category	Cookie Baked
JL#	1813021
Item Description	Cookie Baked, Chocolate Chip 114-3.0 Oz
GTIN	00850014344276
UPC Case	850014344276
Pack	114
Size	3.0
UOM	Ounces
Cube	.96
Shelf Life Frozen	240
Shelf Life Prepared	5
Minimum Run	475
Hi	9
Ti	5
Net Weight	21.75
Gross Weight	23.62
Case Width	13.65
Case Length	13.75
Case Height	8.87





Production Date: MM/DD/YYYY

Lot Code =Production Date

550 N John Glenn Road | Salt Lake City, UT 84116 (801) 798-7504 | www.janeylous.com | customerservice@janeylous.com V 4 - R 0